From: "Smith, William \(Judiciary\)" <William_Smith@dJudiciary senate.gov=>

To: "Caramanica, Jessica \(Judiciary\)"

<Jessica_Caramanica@Judiciary.senate gov> <Jamie E Brown@usdoj.gov> <viet.dinh@usdoj.gov=> <brian.a.benczkowsk
Wendy J." <adam.charnes@usdoj.gov> "Kavanaugh, Brett M." "Snee,

Ashley" <Monica.goodling@usdoj.gov="Galyean, James \(L. Graham\)"
<James_Galyean@lgraham.senate.gov="Vogel, Alex \(Frist\)" <Alex_Vogel@frist.senate.gov=>"Abegg,
John \(McConnell\)" <John_Abegg@mcconnell.senate.gov>"Ho, James \(Judiciary\)"
<James_Ho@Judiciary senate gov> "Duffield, Steven \(RPC\)"

<Steven_ Duffield@rpc.senate gov>"Gumerson, Katie \(RPC\)"
<Katie_Gumerson@rpc.senate gov> "Miranda, Manuel \(Frist\)"
<Manuel_Miranda@frist. senate gov>,"Ledeen, Barbara \(Republican-Conf\)"

<Barbara_l edeen@src.senate gov>,"Comisac, RenaJohnson \(Judiciary\)"
<Rena_Johnson_Comisac@dJudiciary.senate gov>"Delrahim, Makan \(Judiciary\)"
<Makan_Delrahim@Judiciary senate_gov=>"Dahl, Alex \(Judiciary\)" <Alex Dahl@Judiciary senate gov>
Subject: RE: Meeting Friday at 10:30 a.m.

Received(Date): Fri, 4 Apr 2003 13:28:55 -0500

Friends:

I'm still on the teamj (b)(6) Can someone update me? Thanks.

William

————— Original Message-----

From: Caramanica, Jessica (Judiciary)

Sent: Thursday, April 03, 2003 3:39 PM

To: 'Jamie.E.Brown@usdoj.gov'; 'viet.dinh@usdoj.gov'; 'brian.a.benczkowski@usdoj.gov';
'wendy_j._grubbs@who.eop.gov'; 'adam.charnes@usdoj.gov'; 'bkavanau@who.eop.gov’;
'ashley_m._snee@who.eop.goVv'; 'Monica.goodling@usdoj.gov'; Galyean, James (L. Graham); Vogel, Alex
(Frist); Abegg, John (McConnell); Smith, William (Judiciary); Ho, James (Judiciary); Duffield, Steven
(RPC); Gumerson, Katie (RPC); Miranda, Manuel (Frist); Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Conf); Comisac,
RenaJohnson (Judiciary); Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary); Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)

Subject: Meeting Friday at 10:30 a.m.

On Friday at 10:30 a.m._, there will be a meeting in Makan's office (SD-145) to discuss judicial
nominations. Hope you can make it.

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTE:
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